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City of Fredericksburg

Tax and Occupancy Data

d - Sales, Meals and Lodging Taxes
« Lodging, Commercial Occupancy and Vacancy Rates

' Business Activity

« Business Openings

'« Commercial Leases and Sales

Plc_Jnnir;g and Ho'using_]_ Data

| « Commercial Construction Permits and Site Plan Approvals
« Housing Permits, Pricing, Sales and Duration

Employment Data

* Labor Force and Employment
* Unemployment Rate




City of Fredericksburg

Sales, Meals and Lodging Tax Revenues
3rd Quarter Comparison

N 2023 m 2022
$5,000,000

+8.4%

$4,000,000 $4,284,490

$3,951,960 $3,962,787 45 534 9.5

$3,000,000

$2,000,000

$1,000,000

$632,994 $467,309

$0
SALES TAX MEALS TAX LODGING TAX

Source: Department of Finance and Weldon Cooper Center



City of Fredericksburg

Sales, Meals and Lodging Tax Revenues
YTD Quarter Comparison

N 2023 m 2022
$13,000,000

$12,000,000 +2.6% 7%
SRRV 511,865,434 | o) 565 184 $11,510,054
$10,000,000 $10,761,220
$9,000,000
$8,000,000
$7,000,000
$6,000,000
$5,000,000
$4,000,000
$3,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000 $1,481,607 | $1,267,094

$0

SALES TAX MEALS TAX LODGING TAX

Source: Department of Finance and Weldon Cooper Center



City of Fredericksburg

Lodging Data ~ Sept. 2023 vs. Sept. 2022

Occupancy Rate

Average Daily

Rate

. 2023 66.1%

+5.1%
. 2022 61.0%
. 2023 $116.81
. 2022 $112.88 +3.5%
. 2023 $77.25

+12.2%
. 2022 $68.88

Source:

Smith Travel Research



FXBG

City of Fredericksburg

Shopping Center Occupancy ~ 3" Quarter

Shopping Center

Total Square

Occupied Square

Percent Occupied

Central Park

Eagle Village

Fredericksburg Shopping Center
Gateway Village

Greenbrier Shopping Center

Lee Plaza

Village Plaza

Westwood Center

Westwood Village

Cowan Center

Cowan Crossing

Footage
1,888,500
165,299
102,200
327,119
161,770
42,083
35,035
115,322
29,214

32,400

34,785

Footage
1,849,349
153,933
84,600
327119
38,080
42,083
35,035
110,862
28,014
32,400

34,785

97%

91%

69%

100%

23%

100%

100%

96%

94%

100%

100%

2,933,727

2,739,520
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City of Fredericksburg

Downtown Retail Occupancy ~ 3" Quarter

: Number of Retail Number ,
Downtown Fredericksburg : Percent Occupied
Spaces Occupied
Caroline Street
500 - 1100 Block 109 108 99%
William Street
100 — 500 Block 47 46 96%

Total 156 154 99%



City of Fredericksburg

3rd Quarter Commercial Vacancy Rates

w2023 m 2022

5.0%
4.5% 4.3%

3.8%

4.0%

34% | 33%

3.5%
3.0%
2.5%
2.0%

1.5%

1.0%
0.5%

0.0%
RETAIL OFFICE INDUSTRIAL

Resource: Coldwell Banker Commercial Elite Market Reports



FXABG City of Fredericksburg
3'd Quarter Business Openings & Leases




FXABG City of Fredericksburg

3rd Quarter Business Openings & Leases




FXBG

City of Fredericksburg

3rd Quarter Commercial Sales

July 2023

* Richard P. Kusserow to BCN Properties-
Kenmore, LLC - 620 Kenmore Ave. -
$1,200,000

Readl Estate Data Resource

August 2023

* Mendelson Development Company to
Catlett, LLC - 105 Classic Ct. - $382,500

* The Contrary Creek Company Cowan,
LLC to GWF, LLC — 3110 Cowan Blvd.. -
$3,100,000

September 2023

Atlantic Union Bank to Blue Owl AUB VA
Owner, LLC - 2811 Fall Hill Ave. -
$3,978,963

Sale Family Limited Liability to James J.
Nikitakis — 814 Caroline St. - $485,000

DRG Holdings, LLC to Flagship
Fredericksburg Dixon, LLC — 1500 Dixon
St., Suite 201 - $1,541,000

Fredericksburg Allergy Building to
Flagship Fredericksburg Dixon, LLC -
1500 Dixon St., Suite 300 - $1,468,000

GFA Holdings, LLC to Flagship
Fredericksburg Dixon, LLC — 1500 Dixon
St., Suite 100 - $12,591,000

RGA Properties, LLC to Flagship
Fredericksburg Dixon, LLC — 1500 Dixon
St., Suite 202 - $1,400,00


https://www.fredericksburgva.com/292/Real-Estate-Data-Resource

FXBG City of Fredericksburg

3rd Quarter Planning Data

Commercial Construction Site Plan Approvals
Permits + None

* New Walker Grant Middle School — 2201 Idlewild Blvd.

e Sheetz Car Wash — 2051 Carl D. Silver Pkwy.

Source: Department of Community Planning and Building



FXBG City of Fredericksburg

3rY Quarter Housing Data

Q3 2023 Q3 2022

New Single-Family
Home Building Permits

19 53

Median Sold Price $525,000 $395,000

Units Sold 75 191

Average Days on Market 23 26

Ratio of Average Sales
Price to Average Original
List Price

Source: Department of Community Planning and Building ~ Fredericksburg Area Association of Realtors



FXBG City of Fredericksburg
Employment Data — September 2023

o 2023 ~ 3.5%

Unemployment Rate
0 2022 ~ 3.5%

o 2023 ~ 14,500

Employed in City > 2022 ~ 13,921

o 2023 ~ 15,033
o 2022 ~ 14,430

Labor Force

Source: Virginia Employment Commission



FXBG City of Fredericksburg

City of Fredericksburg

Department of Economic
Development and Tourism

Bill Freehling, Director
Amy Peregoy, Economic Development Manager

4
4
‘

706 Caroline Street
Fredericksburg, VA 22401
540.372.1216
FXBGEconDev.com



https://www.fredericksburgva.com/formcenter/General-4/Contact-Us-43
https://www.fredericksburgva.com/formcenter/General-4/Contact-Us-43
http://www.fredericksburgva.com/
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